Tentative Committee Referrals
Monday, April 15, 2019

HCR No. — Morning Hour No. 10

24

26 Health & Welfare

Education

SCR No. — Morning Hour No. 11

4
5
6
7

11
12
13
15
19
20
21
22
23
24
26

R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt

HB No. — Morning Hour No. 12
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